
Laden Containers
Empty Containers
TOTAL TEUs
Containerized Cargo
B. Bulk Cargo
Clinkers
TOTAL BULK
TOTAL DRY
Crude Oil
Ethanol
High Sulpher Furnace Oil (H.S.F.O.)
TOTAL LIQUID
TOTAL CARGO

CARGO TYPE

       3,661
         309
       3,970
      67,802

           0
           0

      67,802
      58,000

           0
           0

      58,000
     125,802

Last
24 Hrs.

       1,434
          94

       1,528
      22,049

           0
           0

      22,049
      26,398

           0
           0

      26,398
      48,447

Prev.
24 Hrs.

       1,979
       1,169
       3,148
      31,712

      13,718
      13,718
      45,430

           0
       5,400
       5,800
      11,200
      56,630

       1,576
       1,091
       2,667
      27,914

      11,630
      11,630
      39,544

           0
       3,200
      12,000
      15,200
      54,744

       5,640
       1,478
       7,118
      99,514

      13,718
      13,718
     113,232
      58,000
       5,400
       5,800
      69,200
     182,432

       3,010
       1,185
       4,195
      49,963

      11,630
      11,630
      61,593
      26,398
       3,200
      12,000
      41,598
     103,191

Last
24 Hrs.

Prev.
24 Hrs.

Last
24 Hrs.

Prev.
24 Hrs.

IMPORTS EXPORTS GRAND TOTAL

Traffic Department

Karachi Port Trust
CARGO & CONTAINER HANDLING

AS ON 0730 HRS. 09-MAY-24


